
HYGAIN VICTORIAN DRESSAGE FESTIVAL Printed: 11-Dec-2020 15:07 PMFINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 10/12/2020 - 15/12/2020  

Organizer: Dressage Victoria USEF #: USDF #:

10b Virginia Creed Advanced Horse & Pony Championship 5B

O P J A Ent # Rider Horse Moya Jess (E)
Christine
Sievers (C)

Total %

1 P379 Allison O'Neill  ROSEGLEN TOYTOWN 65.135% (10) 72.162% (1) 68.649%

1 241 Georgina Foot  ZOE 67.297% (1) 68.243% (3) 67.770%

1 1679 Chloe Salter  ELITE LAAYLA 65.135% (10) 68.784% (2) 66.959%

2 2492 Jessica Dertell  GLADSTONE M H 66.757% (4) 67.162% (5) 66.959%

2 4177 Shanon Mckimmie  DANCE SALENTIN 66.892% (3) 66.486% (7) 66.689%

2 3538 Marianne Crawford  AURUM JAZZPER 65.811% (8) 67.568% (4) 66.689%

3 1528 Maddison Growcott  BZFLYNN 66.486% (5) 66.757% (6) 66.622%

4 2781 Bridgette Sprang  SUPER GALLIFREY 67.162% (2) 65.405% (9) 66.284%

5 3720 Clinton Rich  COLDSTREAM QUARTERTIME 65.541% (9) 65.946% (8) 65.743%

4 2195 Olivia Gillespie  VERSACE I 65.946% (6) 64.865% (11) 65.405%

2 5 1 P88 Louisa Inge  ROAD TO JAMIESON 65.135% (10) 65.270% (10) 65.203%

6 119 Clair Arnold  MAYFIELD WITH LACE 65.946% (6) 63.784% (14) 64.865%

3 6 P719 Jessica Dertell  GLENIPH TIRAMISU 65.135% (10) 64.189% (13) 64.662%

7 874 Marvin Smink  SANDRELLA 64.324% (15) 64.730% (12) 64.527%

2 2682 Louise Just  EVERTON WELTSTAR 64.459% (14) 61.622% (17) 63.041%

3 458 Melanie Minter  JAYBEE DON GRANDE 64.189% (16) 60.946% (19) 62.568%

7 2879 Mackenzie Bright  GRAND FLEMINGHO 63.108% (19) 61.622% (17) 62.365%

4 7 P2231 Bella Plumridge  ILLAWONG HARVEST MOON 62.973% (21) 61.757% (16) 62.365%

4 7 P4258 Paige Koliba  LORIOT SKYES THE LIMIT 62.432% (23) 62.297% (15) 62.365%

10 2263 Lucy Coventry  QUIZZICAL 63.108% (19) 60.676% (20) 61.892%

4 902 Katerina Hoare  MR PIKE 64.054% (18) 59.595% (21) 61.824%

6 5 P452 Liana Amott  KINGS TOWN GIDEON 64.189% (16) 59.189% (22) 61.689%

8 2039 Lucy Peters  SAHARA STORM 62.838% (22) 57.568% (23) 60.203%

11 1832 Ashley Krive  APEN PARK DELILAH 55.405% (24) 51.757% (24) 53.581%



Elim 2298 Wendy Kelly  SAN FRANCISCO FF

Scr 1877 Maree Tomkinson  TOTAL DIVA

Scr 2699 Natasha Althoff-Kelley  DIAMOND JIVE

Scr 3621 Amanda Jakins  SENSORIA K

Scr 1972 Matilda Bills  HIGH HEELZ FIRFOD

Scr 727 Keryn Conners  GOOD TIME

Scr 3480 Zoe Dennis  BLOOMFIELD ROYAL WINSTON

Scr 2337 Sharyn McCombe  YARRAMEE SPELLBOUND

Scr 1706 Tiffany Joosse  HB DIAMONDS ARE FOREVER



HYGAIN VICTORIAN DRESSAGE FESTIVAL Printed: 12-Dec-2020 08:06 AMFINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 10/12/2020 - 15/12/2020  

Organizer: Dressage Victoria USEF #: USDF #:

10c Virginia Creed Advanced Horse & Pony Championship 5C

O P J A Ent # Rider Horse
Suzanne Smith

(E)
Lee Howells (C) Total %

1 241 Georgina Foot  ZOE 68.974% (1) 71.026% (1) 70.000%

1 2195 Olivia Gillespie  VERSACE I 67.308% (3) 69.487% (3) 68.397%

2 1679 Chloe Salter  ELITE LAAYLA 68.462% (2) 66.795% (8) 67.628%

2 3720 Clinton Rich  COLDSTREAM QUARTERTIME 65.769% (4) 68.846% (4) 67.308%

3 2492 Jessica Dertell  GLADSTONE M H 65.641% (5) 67.821% (5) 66.731%

4 1528 Maddison Growcott  BZFLYNN 65.385% (6) 66.923% (7) 66.154%

1 P379 Allison O'Neill  ROSEGLEN TOYTOWN 61.795% (12) 69.744% (2) 65.769%

3 874 Marvin Smink  SANDRELLA 65.385% (6) 65.769% (9) 65.577%

4 4177 Shanon Mckimmie  DANCE SALENTIN 63.333% (10) 67.051% (6) 65.192%

5 3538 Marianne Crawford  AURUM JAZZPER 63.590% (9) 65.513% (10) 64.551%

2 5 P2231 Bella Plumridge  ILLAWONG HARVEST MOON 63.333% (10) 65.000% (11) 64.167%

6 2039 Lucy Peters  SAHARA STORM 61.795% (12) 64.615% (12) 63.205%

7 2781 Bridgette Sprang  SUPER GALLIFREY 64.872% (8) 61.282% (19) 63.077%

3 6 1 P88 Louisa Inge  ROAD TO JAMIESON 61.282% (15) 64.615% (12) 62.949%

2 2298 Wendy Kelly  SAN FRANCISCO FF 60.641% (17) 64.359% (14) 62.500%

7 2263 Lucy Coventry  QUIZZICAL 61.282% (15) 63.333% (16) 62.308%

3 2682 Louise Just  EVERTON WELTSTAR 61.410% (14) 61.538% (18) 61.474%

4 8 P719 Jessica Dertell  GLENIPH TIRAMISU 58.846% (21) 63.846% (15) 61.346%

8 119 Clair Arnold  MAYFIELD WITH LACE 60.385% (18) 61.923% (17) 61.154%

4 902 Katerina Hoare  MR PIKE 60.128% (19) 59.744% (22) 59.936%

5 5 P452 Liana Amott  KINGS TOWN GIDEON 58.590% (22) 61.154% (20) 59.872%

6 9 P4258 Paige Koliba  LORIOT SKYES THE LIMIT 60.000% (20) 59.487% (24) 59.744%

6 458 Melanie Minter  JAYBEE DON GRANDE 58.333% (23) 60.641% (21) 59.487%

10 2879 Mackenzie Bright  GRAND FLEMINGHO 57.564% (24) 59.744% (22) 58.654%



11 1832 Ashley Krive  APEN PARK DELILAH 55.128% (25) 55.769% (25) 55.449%

Scr 1972 Matilda Bills  HIGH HEELZ FIRFOD

Scr 727 Keryn Conners  GOOD TIME

Scr 1877 Maree Tomkinson  TOTAL DIVA

Scr 3621 Amanda Jakins  SENSORIA K

Scr 1706 Tiffany Joosse  HB DIAMONDS ARE FOREVER

Scr 2699 Natasha Althoff-Kelley  DIAMOND JIVE

Scr 2337 Sharyn McCombe  YARRAMEE SPELLBOUND

Scr 3480 Zoe Dennis  BLOOMFIELD ROYAL WINSTON



BridleNo Rider Horse %age Place %age Place Total % Place
HORSES

241 Georgina Foot ZOE 68.243 3 67.297 1 67.77 1
1679 Chloe Salter ELITE LAAYLA 68.784 2 65.135 10 66.959 2
2492 Jessica Dertell GLADSTONE M H 67.162 5 66.757 4 66.959 3
3538 Marianne Crawford AURUM JAZZPER 67.568 4 65.811 8 66.689 4
4177 Shanon Mckimmie DANCE SALENTIN 66.486 7 66.892 3 66.689 5
1528 Maddison Growcott BZFLYNN 66.757 6 66.486 5 66.622 6
2781 Bridgette Sprang SUPER GALLIFREY 65.405 9 67.162 2 66.284 7
3720 Clinton Rich COLDSTREAM QUARTERTIME 65.946 8 65.541 9 65.743 8
2195 Olivia Gillespie VERSACE I 64.865 11 65.946 6 65.405 9
119 Clair Arnold MAYFIELD WITH LACE 63.784 14 65.946 6 64.865 10
874 Marvin Smink SANDRELLA 64.73 12 64.324 15 64.527 11

2682 Louise Just EVERTON WELTSTAR 61.622 17 64.459 14 63.041 12
458 Melanie Minter JAYBEE DON GRANDE 60.946 19 64.189 16 62.568 13

2879 Mackenzie Bright GRAND FLEMINGHO 61.622 17 63.108 19 62.365 14
2263 Lucy Coventry QUIZZICAL 60.676 20 63.108 19 61.892 15
902 Katerina Hoare MR PIKE 59.595 21 64.054 18 61.824 16

2039 Lucy Peters SAHARA STORM 57.568 23 62.838 22 60.203 17
1832 Ashley Krive APEN PARK DELILAH 51.757 24 55.405 24 53.581 18

BridleNo Rider Horse %age Place %age Place Total % Place
PONIES

P379 Allison O'Neill ROSEGLEN TOYTOWN 72.162 1 65.135 10 68.649 1
P88 Louisa Inge ROAD TO JAMIESON 65.27 10 65.135 10 65.203 2

P719 Jessica Dertell GLENIPH TIRAMISU 64.189 13 65.135 10 64.662 3
P2231 Bella Plumridge ILLAWONG HARVEST MOON 61.757 16 62.973 21 62.365 4
P4258 Paige Koliba LORIOT SKYES THE LIMIT 62.297 15 62.432 23 62.365 5
P452 Liana Amott KINGS TOWN GIDEON 59.189 22 64.189 16 61.689 6

Christine Sievers [C] Moya Jess [E]

Christine Sievers [C] Moya Jess [E]

Virginia Creed Horse & Pony Advanced Championship - 5B



BridleNo Rider Horse %age Place %age Place Total % Place
HORSES

241 Georgina Foot ZOE 71.026 1 68.977 1 70.000 1
2195 Olivia Gillespie VERSACE I 69.487 3 67.308 3 68.397 2
1679 Chloe Salter ELITE LAAYLA 66.795 8 68.462 1 67.628 3
3720 Clinton Rich COLDSTREAM QUARTERTIME 68.846 4 65.769 4 67.308 4
2492 Jessica Dertell GLADSTONE M H 67.821 5 65.641 5 66.731 5
1528 Maddison Growcott BZFLYNN 66.923 7 65.385 6 66.154 6
874 Marvin Smink SANDRELLA 65.769 9 65.385 6 65.577 7

4177 Shanon Mckimmie DANCE SALENTIN 67.051 6 63.333 10 65.192 8
3538 Marianne Crawford AURUM JAZZPER 65.513 10 63.59 9 64.551 9
2039 Lucy Peters SAHARA STORM 64.615 12 61.795 12 63.205 10
2781 Bridgette Sprang SUPER GALLIFREY 61.282 19 64.872 8 63.077 11
2298 Wendy Kelly SAN FRANCISCO FF 64.359 14 60.641 17 62.5 12
2263 Lucy Coventry QUIZZICAL 63.333 16 61.282 15 62.308 13
2682 Louise Just EVERTON WELTSTAR 61.538 18 61.41 14 61.474 14
119 Clair Arnold MAYFIELD WITH LACE 61.923 17 60.385 18 61.154 15
902 Katerina Hoare MR PIKE 59.744 22 60.128 19 59.936 16
458 Melanie Minter JAYBEE DON GRANDE 60.641 21 58.333 23 59.487 17

2879 Mackenzie Bright GRAND FLEMINGHO 59.744 22 57.564 24 58.654 18
1832 Ashley Krive APEN PARK DELILAH 55.769 25 55.128 25 55.449 19

PONIES %age Place %age Place Total % Place
BridleNo Rider Horse

P379 Allison O'Neill ROSEGLEN TOYTOWN 69.744 2 61.795 12 65.769 1
P2231 Bella Plumridge ILLAWONG HARVEST MOON 65 11 63.333 10 64.167 2

P88 Louisa Inge ROAD TO JAMIESON 64.615 12 61.282 15 62.949 3
P719 Jessica Dertell GLENIPH TIRAMISU 63.846 15 58.846 21 61.346 4
P452 Liana Amott KINGS TOWN GIDEON 61.154 20 58.59 22 59.872 5

P4258 Paige Koliba LORIOT SKYES THE LIMIT 59.487 24 60 20 59.744 6

Lee Howells [C] Sue Smith [E]

Lee Howells [C] Sue Smith [E]

Virginia Creed Horse & Pony Advanced Championship - 5C



HYGAIN VICTORIAN DRESSAGE FESTIVAL - 10/12/2020
CHAMPIONSHIP REPORT

Printed: 11-Dec-2020 15:10 PM

TIME POSTED  FINAL

RESULTS

No Rider/Horse Location Team Name YR 2020 EA Advanced 5C Points 2019 EA Advanced 5B Points Total Place Championship Points

Virginia Creed Advanced Horse & Pony Championship 5C - Virginia Creed Advanced Horse & Pony Championship 5B
241 Georgina Foot

ZOE
70.000 30 67.770 29 59 1 30

1679 Chloe Salter
ELITE LAAYLA

67.628 28 66.959 28 56 2 29

P379 Allison O'Neill
ROSEGLEN TOYTOWN

65.769 24 68.649 30 54 3 28

2492 Jessica Dertell
GLADSTONE M H

66.731 26 66.959 27 53 4 27

2195 Olivia Gillespie
VERSACE I

68.397 29 65.405 21 50 5 26

3720 Clinton Rich
COLDSTREAM QUARTERTIME

67.308 27 65.743 22 49 6 25

1528 Maddison Growcott
BZFLYNN

66.154 25 66.622 24 49 7 24

4177 Shanon Mckimmie
DANCE SALENTIN

65.192 22 66.689 25.5 47.5 8 23

3538 Marianne Crawford
AURUM JAZZPER

64.551 21 66.689 25.5 46.5 9 22

2781 Bridgette Sprang
SUPER GALLIFREY

63.077 18 66.284 23 41 10 21

874 Marvin Smink
SANDRELLA

65.577 23 64.527 17 40 11 20

P88 Louisa Inge
ROAD TO JAMIESON

62.949 17 65.203 20 37 12 19

P2231 Bella Plumridge
ILLAWONG HARVEST MOON

64.167 20 62.365 13 33 13 18



No Rider/Horse Location Team Name YR 2020 EA Advanced 5C Points 2019 EA Advanced 5B Points Total Place Championship Points

119 Clair Arnold
MAYFIELD WITH LACE

61.154 12 64.865 19 31 14 17

P719 Jessica Dertell
GLENIPH TIRAMISU

61.346 13 64.662 18 31 15 16

2682 Louise Just
EVERTON WELTSTAR

61.474 14 63.041 16 30 16 15

2039 Lucy Peters
SAHARA STORM

63.205 19 60.203 8 27 17 14

2263 Lucy Coventry
QUIZZICAL

62.308 15 61.892 11 26 18 13

458 Melanie Minter
JAYBEE DON GRANDE

59.487 8 62.568 15 23 19 12

P4258 Paige Koliba
LORIOT SKYES THE LIMIT

59.744 9 62.365 13 22 20 11

902 Katerina Hoare
MR PIKE

59.936 11 61.824 10 21 21 10

2879 Mackenzie Bright
GRAND FLEMINGHO

58.654 7 62.365 13 20 22 9

P452 Liana Amott
KINGS TOWN GIDEON

59.872 10 61.689 9 19 23 8

1832 Ashley Krive
APEN PARK DELILAH

55.449 6 53.581 7 13 25 6
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